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Dorsal
568
560
570
558
567
573
569
559
555
571
574
565
576
572
552
563
566
578
551
564
579
561
554

553

URDURNA HiRiA
HeRRI KROSA

Nombre
IKER
ENEKO
MANUEL
ALEJANDRO
KIRILL
INAKI
UNAI
JON
JORGE
MIKEL
IKER
LUCIA
NAHIKARI
KEVIN
XABIER
ARRATE
UXUE
IZARO
OLAIA
NORA
NINA
XABIER
JAVIER

XABIER

Apellido

TEJIDO VAREA

SEDANO FERNANDEZ
JIMENEZ CALERA
CASTELLANOS BLANCO
FREAZA CLEMENTE
ABANDO GOIRI
ALVAREZ RAMOS
REVUELTA BUSTINGORRI
TEJERINA MARTINEZ
SELLARES ALONSO
FERRERO GARCIA
VILLALANTE ZALDUENDO
ROMAN ORTIZ
FERNANDEZ VICENTE
SIMON GAMEZ

SANZ ARMOLEA

ORTIZ ORTUZAR
CORDERO FERNANDEZ
GURRUTXAGA ZABALA
GRANDE CASTRO
VARELA LEKUE
INURRATEGUI MANZANO
ALVAREZ GUTIERREZ

DE LA MATA FRAGA

Clasificacion

Paralimpica
Club Sexo T. Oficial
ASCENSORES BERTAKO JAVI CONDE M 0:04:48
ASCENSORES BERTAKO JAVI CONDE M 0:05:00
ASCENSORES BERTAKO JAVI CONDE M 0:05:06
ASCENSORES BERTAKO JAVI CONDE M 0:05:09
ASCENSORES BERTAKO JAVI CONDE M 0:05:09
ASCENSORES BERTAKO JAVI CONDE M 0:05:10
ASCENSORES BERTAKO JAVI CONDE M 0:05:26
ASCENSORES BERTAKO JAVI CONDE M 0:05:40
ASCENSORES BERTAKO JAVI CONDE M 0:05:47
ASCENSORES BERTAKO JAVI CONDE M 0:05:59
ASCENSORES BERTAKO JAVI CONDE M 0:06:11
ASCENSORES BERTAKO JAVI CONDE F 0:06:14
ASCENSORES BERTAKO JAVI CONDE F 0:06:33
ASCENSORES BERTAKO JAVI CONDE M 0:06:49
ASCENSORES BERTAKO JAVI CONDE M 0:07:03
ASCENSORES BERTAKO JAVI CONDE F 0:07:15
ASCENSORES BERTAKO JAVI CONDE F 0:07:19
ASCENSORES BERTAKO JAVI CONDE F 0:08:01
ASCENSORES BERTAKO JAVI CONDE F 0:08:09
ASCENSORES BERTAKO JAVI CONDE F 0:08:16
ASCENSORES BERTAKO JAVI CONDE F 0:08:19
ASCENSORES BERTAKO JAVI CONDE M 0:08:49
ASCENSORES BERTAKO JAVI CONDE M 0:08:59
ASCENSORES BERTAKO JAVI CONDE M 0:09:20

ARANDO
KORRIKALARI
TALDEA

Paginalde1l

ak.com




